OTKPbITbIA YEMMUOHAT - P
%’ BEJIAPYCH NO NJIABAHUIO - P
B HAKOPOTKOM BOLOE 7
8-11 HOSAABPA 2023
Event 6 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
08.11.2023 - 17:37 Startlist Final
Pekopg PB 2:01.73 WAMAHOBWY, Nnbs BLR Kazan (RUS) 06.11.2021
MwupoBoii pekopg, 2:00.16 PRIGODA, Kirill RUS Hangzhou (CHN) 13.12.2018
Pekopapl EBponbl 2:00.16 PRIGODA, Kirill RUS Hangzhou (CHN) 13.12.2018

KMC : 2:29.50 / MC: 2:09.12 / MCMK : 2:05.91

Jopoxka  Pamunusa, iva
Final

KLIAMCHUK, Mikita
KALACH, Viktar
KNYSHAU, Anton
SHYMANOVICH, llya
AUDZEI, Rastsislau
DAINEKA, Mikita

ZAIKO, Uladzislau
PARKHUTSIK, Uladzislau

ONO OIS WN -

Reserves

HANCHAROU, Artsiom
TONKAVICH, Henrykh

r/p

2008
2006
2001
1994
2006
2005
2005
2007

2009
2007

paspsag

KMC
KMC
MC
MCMK
KMC
KMC
MC
KMC

KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

BLR
BLR

bpecTtckas o6nactb
MuHCK

Fomenbckas 061acTb
MuHCK

Morunésckasi 061acTb
Fomenbckas 06nacTb
IpogHeHCcKast obnacTb
bpecTtckas o6nactb

Fomenbckas 06n1acTb
MwuHckas obnacTtb

3asBo4yHOoe Bpems

2:21.37
2:20.38
2:18.75
2:08.89
2:18.14
2:18.88
2:20.64
2:21.48

2:21.79
2:22.33
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